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9
16:30

2400 m
70.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For all Maidens 

QPL

1
2400

Box: 1
ML: 41,0

60.0

Royal Call
4j. b W (Visionaire - Silent Legacy)

Trainer: W/B Badenhorst/Kennedy
Besitzer: J Badenhorst & Mr K Thaver 

G Wright

01.07 Grp 12 1400 56,0 G Wright Willow Express - Ferrari Ice - Gavel Strike

2
Box: 2
ML: 41,0

60.0

Tiger Tank
4j. b H (Kildonan - Pennings)

Trainer: N I Van Wyk
Besitzer: Messrs C Strydom & J H S D

J Gates

15.07 Grp 8 1900 51,0 J Gates El Ballero - Track Attack - Sonjador
04.07 Scottsville Inside 5 2400 61,0 J Gates Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
08.03 Greyville 9 2000 56,0 G Pieterse Brigade - Sonjador - Jubilate
05.02 Scottsville Inside 12 1500 81,0 C Habib Black Fox - King Julian - Fade To Black
05.01 Scottsville Inside 11 1750 81,0 K Sakayi Divine Hugh - Jet Lignite - Double Gemini

3
Box: 3
ML: 3,0

60.0

Track Attack
4j. b W (Dynasty - Little Indian)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Khaya Stables  Ltd

Keagan De Melo

15.07 Grp 2 1900 4,1 K De Melo El Ballero - Track Attack - Sonjador
01.06 Grp 6 1400 3,2 K De Melo Fred - Predator - Sonjador
22.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 3,3 K De Melo Myhopesanddreams - Fort Agopian - Maitla
07.12 Kenilworth 4 1800 4,0 K De Melo It's Complex - The Second Wave - Morse
20.11 Kenilworth 4 2000 2,5 K De Melo Captain Flinders - In Auro - Lit

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

60.0

All Time High
4j. b W (Ashaawes - Colleen)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs R G Hampson, G S K

L Hewitson

09.08 Greyville 8 1900 7,0 W Kennedy Kenneth Macarthur - Grey Linngari - Sonjad
27.07 Grp 2 1700 4,8 G Lerena Lunafacation - All Time High - Hatton Hall
04.07 Scottsville Inside 3 2400 9,0 G Lerena Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
28.06 Greyville 8 1900 9,0 S Randolph In Auro - Kenneth Macarthur - Chewbaca
17.06 Grp 4 1800 19,0 S Randolph Belshazzar - In Auro - Rock With Me

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

60.0

Noble Flight
4j. b W (Noble Tune - Flyingwithoutwings)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

A Mgudlwa

04.07 Scottsville Inside 11 2400 19,0 C Zackey Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
22.03 Greyville 10 2200 11,0 C Zackey Saint Philip - Glacier Rush - San Verde
08.03 Greyville 2 2000 6,0 C Zackey Royal Pursuit - Noble Flight - Strawberrypop
26.02 Scottsville Inside 4 2400 9,0 C Zackey Jet Lignite - All Time High - Double Gemini
15.01 Scottsville Inside 8 1950 13,0 S Veale Imperial Rage - Cassius Colt - Rock With M

6
Box: 6
ML: 9,0

55.0

Origami
3j. b H (What A Winter - Magical Dynasty)

Trainer: L Forbes
Besitzer: S Viljoen & Mr C Fenwick

S Moodley

29.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1600 31,0 S Moodley Validus - Free To Win - The Eighth Lord
04.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1500 15,0 S Moodley Crimson King - Contact Zone - Var's Elusion
22.03 Greyville 4 1400 4,6 S Moodley Colour My Fate - Chapter And Verse - Moun

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

60.0

Jubilate
4j. b W (Noble Tune - Red Armada)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Late Mr G M Elliott

M Yeni

04.07 Scottsville Inside 2 2400 19,0 M Yeni Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
22.03 Greyville 8 2200 13,0 D Schwarz Saint Philip - Glacier Rush - San Verde
08.03 Greyville 3 2000 2,7 D Schwarz Brigade - Sonjador - Jubilate
26.01 Scottsville Inside 3 2400 21,0 D Schwarz Rasputin's Remedy - Jet Lignite - Jubilate
22.12 Scottsville Inside 4 2400 21,0 T Gumede Proud Warrior - Ice Baron - Gibral De Roche

8
Box: 8
ML: 51,0

55.0

Vihaan The Riggler
3j. b W (Act Of War - Winter Dimension)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: Trinisha Pillay

N Patel

29.07 Scottsville Inside 13 1600 81,0 T Gumede Validus - Free To Win - The Eighth Lord

9
Box: 9
ML: 51,0

55.0

Awesome Xoxo
3j. b W (Flying The Flag - Awesome Beauty)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: S Bunwarie

T Godden

29.07 Scottsville Inside 10 1600 81,0 J Mphanya Validus - Free To Win - The Eighth Lord

10
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

60.0

Double Gemini
6j. ch W (Twice Over - Pointing At A Star)

Trainer: S W Humby
Besitzer: Messrs D G Rodel, A R Smith

Richard Fourie

15.07 Grp 4 1900 5,2 D Dillon El Ballero - Track Attack - Sonjador
26.02 Scottsville Inside 3 2400 5,3 D Dillon Jet Lignite - All Time High - Double Gemini
09.02 Grp 2 2000 5,6 D Dillon Bayview Express - Double Gemini - Magari
05.01 Scottsville Inside 3 1750 31,0 K De Melo Divine Hugh - Jet Lignite - Double Gemini
15.12 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 14,0 D Dillon Hammam - Pure Quality - Dark Fate

11
Box: 11
ML: 13,0

60.0

Yukta's Dance
4j. b W (Count Dubois - Tristram's Fantasy)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs G G Palmer & R R Si

W Kennedy

19.07 Greyville 8 1600 17,0 W Kennedy The Appeal - Fade To Black - Red Hot Night
24.06 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 9,5 W Kennedy Forest Jump - Command Control - Yukta's D
23.10 Greyville 8 1800 8,5 M Yeni Mighty Smart - Twice Golden - Joseph Jagg
11.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 19,0 W Kennedy Swagger Jagger - Arctic Warfare - Yukta's D
25.08 Grp 6 1400 27,0 W Kennedy Cavalieri - Academy Award - Red Hot Night

12
Box: 12
ML: 5,0

55.0

Silver Fox Dog
3j. gr W (Legislate - Pewter)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: Warren & Mrs Candiese Lenf

A Arries

05.08 Scottsville Inside 2 1500 26,0 A Arries Fade To Black - Silver Fox Dog - Walnut
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9
16:30

2400 m
70.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For all Maidens 

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 17,0

60.0

Sideswipe
4j. ch W (Ideal World - Zen Queen)

Trainer: G I Rich
Besitzer: Messrs G S Perkins, C McAn

J Mphanya

04.07 Scottsville Inside 8 2400 41,0 J Mphanya Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
17.11 Grp 8 2000 23,0 B Jacobson Magic Mountain - Velvet Season - Proud W
03.11 Greyville 8 1900 51,0 X Jacobs Western Fort - Twice Golden - Twice The Fli
22.09 Scottsville Inside 8 1600 41,0 X Jacobs Straight Up - Do Or Dare - King Julian

14
56.5

Siberian Sunset
5j. ch S (Where's That Tiger - Necochea)

Trainer: J G Guthrie
Besitzer: Guthrie Bloodstock Racing  Lt

Reserve 1

01.03 Scottsville Inside 7 1750 10,0 S Brown Masters Beauty - Irish Pearl - Wylie's Wond
29.01 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 11,0 D Schwarz Rise - Clouded Leopard - Retrial
06.12 Grp 7 2000 9,5 S Brown Crimea - Blushing Diamond - Excessive Gra
20.10 Greyville 6 1900 9,5 S Brown Shoot The Wagon - Silva Magic - Ruby Cov
18.09 Greyville 5 1800 12,0 S Khumalo Twice To Sydney - Dark Moon Down - Ruby

15
60.0

Cassius Colt
6j. ch W (Miesque's Approval - Just Testing)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: G B Puller & Mesdames W A 

Reserve 2

04.07 Scottsville Inside 7 2400 31,0 K Sakayi Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
17.06 Grp 8 1800 51,0 J Jacobs King Julian - Declaration Of War - Sonjador
26.02 Scottsville Inside 8 2400 9,0 E S Ngwane Jet Lignite - All Time High - Double Gemini
26.01 Scottsville Inside 8 2400 7,5 J Jacobs Rasputin's Remedy - Jet Lignite - Jubilate
15.01 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 9,1 J Jacobs Imperial Rage - Cassius Colt - Rock With M

16
60.0

Command Respect
6j. b W (Marchfield - Woman Of Honour)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: V Patchappen

Reserve 3

05.08 Scottsville Inside 11 1500 17,0 T Godden Fade To Black - Silver Fox Dog - Walnut
04.07 Scottsville Inside 6 2400 61,0 T Godden Tyrells Bullet - Jubilate - All Time High
17.06 Grp 12 1800 13,0 S Veale King Julian - Declaration Of War - Sonjador
15.03 Grp 2 1900 26,0 S Veale Bhakka - Command Respect - Belshazzar
23.02 Grp 9 1900 17,0 S Veale Rain Dance - King Julian - Dancinginthewin

Ergebnis: Quoten:


